Position Other Positions Held

Chief Probation Officer

Asst Chief Probation Officer

Probation Manager

Probation Manager

Probation Manager

Juvenile Detntn Fclty
Suprintndnt

Probation Manager

Probation Manager

Admin Services Officer Senior

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Fid

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Fid

Asst Juv Det Fac
Superintendent

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Fid

Technology Solutions Analyst
Sr

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Fid

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

Total Wages

$149,425

$125,749

$115,923

$114,724

$114,724

$113,208

$112,039

$107,937

$101,628

$99,632

$98,886

$97,226

$90,592

$89,731

$86,175

$86,161

$85,809

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$83,482

$72,112

$57,574

$66,030

$56,614

$67,179

$66,714

$53,910

$49,557

$48,117

$49,200

$59,051

$37,726

$33.214

$37,298

$42,554

$47,010



Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Fid

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Fid

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Technology Solutions Analyst |

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Supv
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$85,781

$85,669

$82,343

$79,996

$79,000

$78,784

$78,656

$78,389

$77,915

$77,861

$77,215

$77,065

$76,572

$75,050

$73.876

$73,338

$72,893

$72,593

$47,125

$41,199

$36,546

$44,677

$35,540

$44,535

$33,338

$42,605

$35.134

$41,507

$33,309

$43,567

$35,070

$33,299

$30,917

$32,408

$42,424

$38,423



Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$72,169

$71,272

$71,161

$70,855

$70,721

$70,509

$70,072

$70,044

$69,999

$69,866

$69,234

$68,917

$68,613

$68,292

$67,943

$67,613

$67,593

$67,482

$31,519

$31,009

$41,043

$37,374

$41,223

$37,767

$29,504

$41,032

$40,796

$33,033

$32,203

$30,951

$39,597

$36,537

$38,769

$38,124

$30,367

$40,004



Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$67,473

$67,469

$67,299

$67,295

$67,090

$66,435

$66,287

$66,275

$66,208

$65,909

$65,856

$65,845

$65,701

$65,682

$65,656

$65,656

$65,628

$65,401

$28,980

$39,795

$39,164

$29,963

$30,301

$37,460

$36,503

$39,783

$39,121

$28,960

$39,548

$26,858

$37,826

$28,497

$30,951

$31,042

$34,573

$28,277



Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Staff Services Analyst |

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer Sr
Field

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$64,578

$64,548

$64,052

$63,656

$63,491

$62,444

$62,291

$62,141

$61,769

$61,183

$61,040

$60,906

$60,653

$58,897

$58,292

$57,915

$57,196

$55,763

$30,355

$40,688

$27,577

$39,001

$28,135

$29,766

$37,454

$34,576

$32,798

$36,393

$35,652

$34,364

$34,560

$27,804

$36,302

$38,722

$29,560

$27,240



Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-

Field
Deputy Probation Officer II-

Field

Probation Assistant

Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Accounting Technician

Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Probation Assistant

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Executive Secretary

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst

Admin Clerk Senior

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$55,294

$54,775

$54,732

$54,648

$54,329

$54,247

$53,742

$53,621

$52,721

$52,444

$51,512

$50,616

$50,385

$50,028

$49,965

$49,197

$49,194

$48,922

$33,705

$33,535

$35,302

$31,177

$26,357

$22,200

$31,566

$34,493

$26,840

$22,824

$23,970

$22,833

$29,569

$24,738

$31,837

$29,020

$18,887

$23,843



Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Admin Clerk Senior

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Admin Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Account Clerk Entry

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Admin Clerk Senior

Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Senior

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst

Admin Clerk Senior

Admin Clerk Journey

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$48,827

$47,881

$46,645

$46,248

$43,824

$42,662

$41,990

$41,798

$41,680

$40,734

$40,627

$40,011

$39,864

$37,715

$37,441

$36,541

$35,724

$34,541

$24,471

$23,165

$28,294

$20,889

$19,205

$28,766

$24,102

$19,187

$30,572

$23,479

$18,084

$18,902

$23,592

$17,362

$17,175

$13,519

$20,305

$25,140



Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Journey

Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Admin Clerk Journey

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-
Field

Admin Clerk Senior

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer Il-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst

Admin Clerk Journey

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department
PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$34,308

$34,056

$30,384

$26,006

$25,454

$24,821

$22,424

$19,346

$17,499

$17,410

$16,916

$14,825

$14,772

$13,325

$12,532

$8,535

$7,990

$5,123

$20,216

$21,824

$15,488

$20,057

$9,096

$11,460

$15,623

$8,174

$0

$11,309

$6,296

$0

$5,485

$0

$0

$0

$0

$543



Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Probation Manager

Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Temporary Office Assistant
Deputy Probation Officer II-
Field

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst
Deputy Probation Officer II-

Field
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

PRO-Probation
Department

$5,077

$4,791

$4,589

$1,700

$1,195

$1,127

$573

$567

$480

$364

$243

$221

$174

$0

$0

$0

$0

$390

$0

$0

$178

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



