Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$149,425	\$83,482
Asst Chief Probation Officer		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$125,749	\$72,112
Probation Manager		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$115,923	\$57,574
Probation Manager		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$114,724	\$66,030
Probation Manager		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$114,724	\$56,614
Juvenile Detntn Fclty Suprintndnt		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$113,208	\$67,179
Probation Manager		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$112,039	\$66,714
Probation Manager		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$107,937	\$53,910
Admin Services Officer Senior		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$101,628	\$49,557
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Fld		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$99,632	\$48,117
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Fld		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$98,886	\$49,200
Asst Juv Det Fac Superintendent		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$97,226	\$59,051
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Fld		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$90,592	\$37,726
Technology Solutions Analyst Sr		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$89,731	\$33,214
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Inst		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$86,175	\$37,298
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Inst		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$86,161	\$42,554
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Fld		Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$85,809	\$47,010

Deputy Probation Officer Supv Fld	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$85,781	\$47,125
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$85,669	\$41,199
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$82,343	\$36,546
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$79,996	\$44,677
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$79,000	\$35,540
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Fld	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$78,784	\$44,535
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$78,656	\$33,338
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$78,389	\$42,605
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$77,915	\$35,134
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$77,861	\$41,507
Technology Solutions Analyst I	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$77,215	\$33,309
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$77,065	\$43,567
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$76,572	\$35,070
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$75,050	\$33,299
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$73,876	\$30,917
Deputy Probation Officer Supv Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$73,338	\$32,408
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$72,893	\$42,424
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$72,593	\$38,423

Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,482	\$40,004
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,593	\$30,367
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,613	\$38,124
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,943	\$38,769
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$68,292	\$36,537
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$68,613	\$39,597
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$68,917	\$30,951
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$69,234	\$32,203
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$69,866	\$33,033
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$69,999	\$40,796
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$70,044	\$41,032
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$70,072	\$29,504
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$70,509	\$37,767
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$70,721	\$41,223
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$70,855	\$37,374
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$71,161	\$41,043
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$71,272	\$31,009
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$72,169	\$31,519

Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,473	\$28,980
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,469	\$39,795
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,299	\$39,164
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,295	\$29,963
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$67,090	\$30,301
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$66,435	\$37,460
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$66,287	\$36,503
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$66,275	\$39,783
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$66,208	\$39,121
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,909	\$28,960
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,856	\$39,548
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,845	\$26,858
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,701	\$37,826
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,682	\$28,497
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,656	\$30,951
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,656	\$31,042
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,628	\$34,573
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$65,401	\$28,277

Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$64,578	\$30,355
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$64,548	\$40,688
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$64,052	\$27,577
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$63,656	\$39,001
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$63,491	\$28,135
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$62,444	\$29,766
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$62,291	\$37,454
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$62,141	\$34,576
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$61,769	\$32,798
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$61,183	\$36,393
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$61,040	\$35,652
Staff Services Analyst I	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$60,906	\$34,364
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$60,653	\$34,560
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$58,897	\$27,804
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$58,292	\$36,302
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$57,915	\$38,722
Deputy Probation Officer Sr Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$57,196	\$29,560
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$55,763	\$27,240

Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$55,294	\$33,705
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$54,775	\$33,535
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$54,732	\$35,302
Probation Assistant	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$54,648	\$31,177
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$54,329	\$26,357
Accounting Technician	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$54,247	\$22,200
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$53,742	\$31,566
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$53,621	\$34,493
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$52,721	\$26,840
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$52,444	\$22,824
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$51,512	\$23,970
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$50,616	\$22,833
Probation Assistant	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$50,385	\$29,569
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$50,028	\$24,738
Executive Secretary	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$49,965	\$31,837
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$49,197	\$29,020
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$49,194	\$18,887
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$48,922	\$23,843

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$48,827	\$24,471
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$47,881	\$23,165
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$46,645	\$28,294
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$46,248	\$20,889
Admin Supervisor	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$43,824	\$19,205
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$42,662	\$28,766
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$41,990	\$24,102
Account Clerk Entry	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$41,798	\$19,187
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$41,680	\$30,572
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$40,734	\$23,479
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$40,627	\$18,084
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$40,011	\$18,902
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$39,864	\$23,592
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$37,715	\$17,362
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$37,441	\$17,175
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$36,541	\$13,519
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$35,724	\$20,305
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$34,541	\$25,140

Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$34,308	\$20,216
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$34,056	\$21,824
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$30,384	\$15,488
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$26,006	\$20,057
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$25,454	\$9,096
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$24,821	\$11,460
Deputy Probation Officer I- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$22,424	\$15,623
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$19,346	\$8,174
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$17,499	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$17,410	\$11,309
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$16,916	\$6,296
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$14,825	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$14,772	\$5,485
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$13,325	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$12,532	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$8,535	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$7,990	\$0
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$5,123	\$543

Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$5,077	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$4,791	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$4,589	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$1,700	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$1,195	\$390
Probation Manager	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$1,127	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$573	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$567	\$178
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$480	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$364	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$243	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II- Field	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$221	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I-Inst	Placer County	PRO-Probation Department	\$174	\$0